Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 6, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

786062-23-0003

786062-23-0003
786062-23-0004
786062-23-0004

784070-22-0042

10/12/2022

10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022

9/1/2022

Freestone

Freestone
Crescent City
Crescent City

Los Angeles

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN
CONVERSION KIT, MFG.
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ SN:
9841

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN
CONVERSION KIT, MFG.
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ SN:
9842

SILENCER: SOLVENT TRAP
SILENCER: SOLVENT TRAP
FIREARM: MACHINE-GUN
CONVERSION KIT; MFG;
UNKNOWN; TYPE:
MACHINE-GUN; MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

VALUE

$200.00

$200.00
$1.00
$1.00

$100.00



	California

